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LETTER OF AGREEMENT #25

Academic Calendar 1976-1977
and 1977-1978




LETTER OF AGREEMENT #23

KEAN COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY

In accordance with Article X, Section "H" of the Agreement relative to
the preparation of the academic calendar, the following agreement was reached
on Jenuary 6, 1976, between representatives of the KCFT and the College

Administration.

FALL SEMESTER

First Day of Fall Term
Thenksgiving Recess
Classes Resume

Last Day of Fall Temm

MID-YEAR STUDY PROGRAM

MYSP Begins
MYSP Ends

SPRING SEMESTER

Pirst Day of Spring Term
Spring Recess
Classes Resume
Last Day of Spring Term

COMMENCEMENT

INTERSESSION

Intersession Begins
Intersession Ends

.

SUMMER SESSION

-

Summer Session Begins
Summer Segsion Ends

Kean College of New Jersey

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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19761977

Wednegday - Sept. 8
Thur.=-Sun.=-=Nov, 25-28
Monday - November 29
Thursday - December 23

Monday - January 3
Friday - January 21

Monday - January 31
Mon.=-Sun.=-=-April 4-10
HMonday- April 11
Friday - June 3

Thursday - June 9

Monday - June 6
Friday - June 24

Monday - June 27
Thursday - August 4

¢

1977-1978

Wednesday -~ Sept. 7
Thur,-Sun.~=Nov. 24-27
HMonday - November 28
Priday - December 23

Tuesday - Jenuary 3
Friday - January 20

Monday Januvary 30
Mon.-Sun.=-March 20-26
Monday - March 27
Thursday - June 1

Thursday - June 8

Monday = June 5
Friday - June 23

Monday - June 26
Thursday - August 3
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